1.60 4  480.0075694MTR  300.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  GIZA COTTON  400.00

2.25 5  562.50841122  250.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  MOKSH PRINT  300.00

1.60 6  600.00814121  375.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  SPANISH GIJA  575.00

2.25 7  427.50837411  190.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  FRESHER  225.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

11.30

6030.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND THIRTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6030.00Total  8141.25